HYDRAULIC SHORING
THE LEADING PRODUCER & DISTRIBUTOR OF TRENCH SHIELDING & SHORING EQUIPMENT SINCE 1995
VERTICAL SHORES
Light in weight yet extra strong for long lasting durability
PAGE 2
Exceptionally strong, durable,
portable, versatile
• High yield aluminum alloy construction makes

assembly
folds flat
for portability
to next
location.
Job site photos are strictly intended for general product information only and may not comply with all applicable safety standards. Always refer to manufacturers’ serialized specific tabulated data, O.S.H.A. 29 CFR
1926 Subpart P for excavations and all applicable safety standards prior to each use
PAGE 3
VERTICAL HYDRAULIC SHORING SYSTEM
Rail
Length
(ft.)
Cylinder
Width
(in.)
1.5  17 - 27  PVS-1.5-27  20 PVH-1.5-27  28
 22 - 36  PVS-1.5-36  24  PVH-1.5-36  30
 28 - 46  PVS-1.5-46  26  PVH-1.5-46  32
 34 - 55  PVS-1.5-55  28  PVH-1.5-55  34
 40 - 64  PVS-1.5-64  30 PVH-1.5-64  40
 52 - 88  PVS-1.5-88  36  PVH-1.5-88  44
3.5  17 - 27  PVS-3.5-27  44  PVH-3.5-27  50
 22 - 36  PVS-3.5-36  50  PVH-3.5-36  54
 28 - 46  PVS-3.5-46  56  PVH-3.5-46  62
 34 - 55  PVS-3.5-55  60  PVH-3.5-55  66
 40 - 64  PVS-3.5-64  68  PVH-3.5-64  74
 52 - 88  PVS-3.5-88  76  PVH-3.5-88  82
5  17 - 27  PVS-5-27  54  PVH-5-27  62
 22 - 36  PVS-5-36  60  PVH-5-36  66
 28 - 46  PVS-5-46  64  PVH-5-46  72
 34 - 55  PVS-5-55  70  PVH-5-55  78
 40 - 64  PVS-5-64  76  PVH-5-64  85
 52 - 88  PVS-5-88  86  PVH-5-88  92
7  17 - 27  PVS-7-27  64  PVH-7-27  78
 22 - 36  PVS-7-36  70  PVH-7-36  82
 28 - 46  PVS-7-46  74  PVH-7-46  90
 34 - 55  PVS-7-55  80  PVH-7-55  100
 40 - 64  PVS-7-64  88  PVH-7-64  106
 52 - 88  PVS-7-88  98  PVH-7-88  110
8  17 - 27     PVH-8-27  90
 22 - 36    PVH-8-36  94
 28 - 46     PVH-8-46  98
 34 - 55     PVH-8-55  100
 40 - 64     PVH-8-64  110
 52 - 88     PVH-8-88  118
12  17 - 27     PVH-12-27  132
 22 - 36     PVH-12-36  138
 28 - 46     PVH-12-46  146
 34 - 55     PVH-12-55  152
 40 - 64     PVH-12-64  162
 52 - 88     PVH-12-88  176
16  17 - 27     PVH-16-27  174
 22 - 36     PVH-16-36  184
 28 - 46    PVH-16-46  196
 34 - 55    PVH-16-55  202
 40 - 64     PVH-16-64  216
 52 - 88     PVH-16-88  234
Wide selection of cylinders
and rails available to meet
your needs
Standard

styles:  Hydraulic Strut and Hydraulic Cylinders.
The Hydraulic Struts are designed for use as
a three- or four-sided system for pipe repair
and maintenance projects.  While the Hydraulic
Cylinders are designed for use in a two-sided
application, for production work.
Standard features:
• Easy & safe to install from above excavation
• Interchangeable components
• Permits skip sheeting around crossing utilities
• 2-, 3- or 4-sided configurations
• Professional Engineer Certified to meet or exceed
O.S.H.A. requirements
Model                  Description                 Strut Range         Weight
                              (lbs)
PWH-6-40           6’ Walers W\2 Struts   26” - 40”          270
PWH-6-50           6’ Walers W\2 Struts   32” - 50”          300
PWH-6-59           6’ Walers W\2 Struts   38” - 59”          334
PWH-6-68           6’ Walers W\2 Struts   44” - 69”          376
PWH-6-92           6’ Walers W\2 Struts   56” - 92”          420
PWH-8-40           8’ Walers W\2 Struts   26” - 40”          316
PWH-8-50           8’ Walers W\2 Struts   32” - 50”          345
PWH-8-59           8’ Walers W\2 Struts   38” - 59”          383
PWH-8-68           8’ Walers W\2 Struts   44” - 69”          424
PWH-8-92           8’ Walers W\2 Struts   56” - 92”          467
PWH-12-40       12’ Walers W\2 Struts   26” - 40”          408
PWH-12-50       12’ Walers W\2 Struts   32” - 50”          437
PWH-12-59       12’ Walers W\2 Struts   38” - 59”          475
PWH-12-68       12’ Walers W\2 Struts   44” - 69”          516
PWH-12-92       12’ Walers W\2 Struts   56” - 92”          560
PWH-16-40       16’ Walers W\3 Struts   26” - 40”          566
PWH-16-50       16’ Walers W\3 Struts   32” - 50”          608
PWH-16-59       16’ Walers W\3 Struts   38” - 59”          665
PWH-16-68       16’ Walers W\3 Struts   44” - 69”          724
PWH-16-92       16’ Walers W\3 Struts   56” - 92”          790
Walers with Struts
Walers with Cylinders
Extension systems available for all cylinder models
Model                  Description                Cylinder Range          Weight
                                      (lbs)
PWH-6-27              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   17” - 27”         156
PWH-6-36              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   22” - 36”         160
PWH-6-46              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   28” - 46”        168
PWH-6-55              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   34” - 55”        172
PWH-6-64              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   40” - 64”        178
PWH-6-88              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   52” - 92”        188
PWH-8-27              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   17” - 27”         206
PWH-8-36              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   22” - 36”         212
PWH-8-46              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   28” - 46”        218
PWH-8-55              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   34” - 55”        222
PWH-8-64              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   40” - 64”        228
PWH-8-88              6’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   52” - 92”        238
PWH-12-27          12’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   17” - 27”         296
PWH-12-36          12’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   22” - 36”         302
PWH-12-46          12’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   28” - 46”        311
PWH-12-55          12’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   34” - 55”        317
PWH-12-64          12’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   40” - 64”        322
PWH-12-88          12’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   52” - 92”        330
PWH-16-27          16’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   17” - 27”         400
PWH-16-36          16’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   22” - 36”         408
PWH-16-46          16’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   28” - 46”        420
PWH-16-55          16’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   34” - 55”        426
PWH-16-64          16’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   40” - 64”        432
PWH-16-88          16’ Walers W\2 Cyl.   52” - 92”        448
HYDRAULIC WALER SYSTEM
PAGE 6
PAGE 7
HATS SERIES HYDRAULIC ALUMINUM